
 Crossbow Shooting Federation of  Russia

XX WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

August 12-19, 2019 / Ulyanovsk, Russia

10m & 30m Match-Crossbow

30 METER – MEN 

 

COMBINATION 

 1. 303 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 279 293 572 /97/98 
 2. 325 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 279 293 572 /97/97 
 3. 304 Vetsch Marco SUI 278 288 566 
 4. 327 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 278 287 565 
 5. 305 Gerber Michael SUI 278 286 564 
 6. 317 Peschel Markus GER 276 285 561 
 7. 315 Aumann Thomas GER 269 290 559 /96 
 8. 316 Fürst Louis GER 277 282 559 /91 
 9. 326 Luginets Nazar RUS 281 272 553 
 

FINAL 

 



 Crossbow Shooting Federation of  Russia

XX WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

August 12-19, 2019 / Ulyanovsk, Russia

10m & 30m Match-Crossbow

30 METER – MEN 

 

STANDING 

 1. 326 Luginets Nazar RUS 90 95 96 - - - 281 
 2. 303 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 93 93 93 - - - 279 
 3. 325 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 92 95 92 - - - 279 
 4. 304 Vetsch Marco SUI 92 93 93 - - - 278 
 5. 305 Gerber Michael SUI 93 93 92 - - - 278 
 6. 327 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 89 98 91 - - - 278 
 7. 316 Fürst Louis GER 93 91 93 - - - 277 
 8. 317 Peschel Markus GER 92 93 91 - - - 276 
 9. 315 Aumann Thomas GER 92 90 87 - - - 269 
 

KNEELING 

 1. 303 Brüschweiler Joel SUI 98 98 97 - - - 293 
 2. 325 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 99 97 97 - - - 293 
 3. 315 Aumann Thomas GER 96 98 96 - - - 290 
 4. 304 Vetsch Marco SUI 96 96 96 - - - 288 
 5. 327 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 97 96 94 - - - 287 
 6. 305 Gerber Michael SUI 96 93 97 - - - 286 
 7. 317 Peschel Markus GER 94 94 97 - - - 285 
 8. 316 Fürst Louis GER 96 95 91 - - - 282 
 9. 326 Luginets Nazar RUS 94 89 89 - - - 272 
  


